
2976 THE LONDON GAZETTE, 26TH APRIL 1960

RECEIPTS INTO AND ISSUES OUT OF THE EXCHEQUER

REVENUE
AND OTHER RECEIPTS

ORDINARY REVENUE
Inland Revenue —

Income Tax
Surtax
Death Duties

Profits Tax, Excess Profits Tax and Excess Profits Levy
Other Inland Revenue Duties

Total Inland Revenue

Customs and Excise —

Total Customs and Excise

Motor Vehicle Duties ...
Post Office (Net Receipt)

Receipts from Sundry Loans ...

TOTAL ORDINARY REVENUE ...

SELF-BALANCING REVENUE

Post Office Revenue ...

Income Tax deducted from Excess Profits Tax, Post-war refunds . . .

TOTAL SELF-BALANCING REVENUE ...

TOTAL . .

Estimate for
year 1960-61

£000

2,478,000
190,000
239,000
110,000
256,000

3,273,000

1,458,630
950,150

2,408,780

113,000
4,000

39,000
32,000

110,000

5,979,780

400,081

400,081

OTHER RECEIPTS

RECEIPTS APPLICABLE UNDER VARIOUS ACTS TO INTEREST ON THE NATIONAL DEBT ...

REPAYMENTS UNDER THE FOLLOWING ACTS —
Export Guarantees Act, 1949 Section 3...
Local Authorities Loans Act, 1945, Section 3 (4)
Town and Country Planning Acts, 1954 and 1959 and Town and Country

Planning (Scotland) Act, 1954
Overseas Resources Development Act, 1959, Section 19 (1)
Sugar Act, 1956. Sections 5 (5) and 21 (4)
Coal Industry Nationalisation Act, 1946, Section 28 (2)
Land Settlement (Facilities) Acts, 1919 and 1921
Tithe Act, 1936, Section 26

TOTAL

MONEY RAISED BY CREATION OF DEBT —
Treasury Bills
National Savings Certificates
Defence Bonds
Premium Savings Bonds ...
Tax Reserve Certificates ...
Other Debt: Internal

Miscellaneous Financial Provisions Acts, 1946 and 1955 —
Civil Contingencies Fund ...

European Payments Union (Financial Provisions) Act, 1950, Section 3

1960
£000

BALANCES IN EXCHEQUER ON IST APRIL —
Bank of England 2,034
Bank of Ireland 1,165

TOTAL

1959
£000

1,852
1,242

Total Receipts into the
Exchequer from

1st April 1960
to

23rd April 1960

£000

69,303
9,500

14,200
6,400

10,100

109,503

87,686
21,390

109,076

6,554

55
6,892

232,080

20,500

21

20,521

252,601

13,397

1,680
7,310

33

535

67

23,022

2,505,293
18,400
11,870
3,700

12,350

1,457,490

10,000

4,294,726

3,199

4,297,925

1st April 1959
to

25th April 1959

£000

116,831
11,500
16,800
5,700

13,800

164,631

95,097
22,625

117,722

5,583

43
6,945

294,924

21,200

31

21,231

316,155

14,739

1,260
6,740

208
880

33,100
10
70

57,007

2,237,398
23,000
17,825
5,700

16,300

1,142,435

10,000

183

3,826,003

3,094

3,829,097
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