## RECEIPTS INTO AND ISSUES OUT OF THE EXCHEQUER

	REVENUE								for	Total Receipts into the Exchequer from	
AND OTHER RECEIPTS								year 1960-61		1st April 1960 to 23rd April 1960	1st April 1959 to 25th April 1959
	ORDI	NARY	REVE	ENUE				£000		£000	£000
Inland Revenue— Income Tax								2,478,000	^	69,303	116,831
Surtax	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	190,000	Ŏ	9,500	11,500
Death Duties	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	239,000	0	14,200	16,800
Stamps Profits Tax, Ex	rcese Dro	 6⊷ To	···	Freese	Profits	T	•••	110,000 256,000		6,400 10,100	5,700 13,800
Other Inland I	Revenue	Duties				TEAA	•••	250,000	U		13,000
Total Inland Revenue								3,273,000		109,503	164,631
Customs and Excise-	_										
Customs	•••	•••	•••	•••	***	•••		1,458,630		87,686	95,097
Excise	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	950,150	0	21,390	22,625
Total Cust	oms and	Excise	•••		•••	•••		2,408,780	0	109,076	117,722
											<del></del>
Motor Vehicle Duti Post Office (Net Re	es	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	113,000 4,000		6,554	5,583
ost Omce (Net Re Broadcast Receiving	ccipt) Licence	s	•••	•••	•••	•••		39,000			<u> </u>
Receipts from Sund	ry Loans	3	•••	•••	•••	•••		32,000	)	55	43
Miscellaneous	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••		110,000	)	6,892	6,945
Total Or	dinary F	REVENT	JB			•••		5,979,780	)	232,080	294,924
							- 1				·
SE	LF-BAL	ANCI	NG R	EVEN	UE		ļ	•		:	
Post Office Revenue	е	•••		•••	•••	•••		400,081	i	20,500	21,200
Income Tax deducted from Excess Profits Tax, Post-wa					ost-war	refund	s	_		21	31
Total Sei	f-Balan	cing I	REVENU	E	•••	•••		400,081		20,521	21,231
TOTAL	•••		•••		•••					252,601	316,155
		OTI	HER R	ECED	PTS		•••		ŀ		
RECEIPTS APPLICABL	E UNDER '		HER R			ON THE	Natio		ŀ	13,397	14,739
	_	VARIOU	s Acts	TO IN		ON THE	Natio		ŀ	13,397	14,739
REPAYMENTS UNDER Export Guaran	THE FOLI	VARIOU LOWING 1949,	os Acts G Acts Section	TO IN	TEREST (	ON THE	Natio 	DEBT	ŀ	1,680	1,260
REPAYMENTS UNDER Export Guaran Local Authoriti	THE FOLI tees Act, es Loans	VARIOU LOWING 1949, Act.	s Acts G Acts Section 1945, S	TO IN	TEREST (	•••	•••	ONAL DEBT		·	·
REPAYMENTS UNDER Export Guaran Local Authoriti Town and Cou	THE FOLI tees Act, es Loans ntry Plai	VARIOU LOWING 1949, Act, I	S ACTS G ACTS Section 1945, S Acts, 1	TO INT	TEREST ( 3 (4) ad 1959	 and T	•••	ONAL DEBT		1,680	1,260
EPAYMENTS UNDER EXPORT GUARAN Local Authoriti Town and Cou Planning (Sc Overseas Resou	THE FOLI tees Act, es Loans ntry Plai otland) A irces Dev	VARIOU 1949, Act, : nning act, 19	G ACTS Section 1945, S Acts, 1 54 nent Ac	n 3 ection 954 an	3 (4) ad 1959	 and T	 Cown	onal Deet and Count		1,680 7,310	1,260 6,740 — 
REPAYMENTS UNDER EXPORT GUARAN Local Authoriti Town and Cou Planning (Sc. Overseas Resou Sugar Act, 1956	THE FOLI tees Act, es Loans ntry Plai otland) A irces Dev 5. Section	VARIOU 1949, Act, inning act, 190 velopmes 5 (5	G ACTS Section 1945, S Acts, 1 54 nent Ac ) and 2	n 3 ection 954 an	3 (4) ad 1959  ), Section	and T	 Cown )	and Count	ry	1,680 7,310	1,260 6,740 — 208 880
EPAYMENTS UNDER Export Guaran Local Authoriti Town and Cou Planning (Sc. Overseas Resou Sugar Act, 1956 Coal Industry l	THE FOLL tees Act, les Loans ntry Plan otland) A urces Dev 6. Section Nationali	VARIOU 1949, Act, nning act, 19 velopm as 5 (5 sation	G ACTS Section 1945, S Acts, 1 54 nent Ac ) and 2 Act, 19	n 3 ection 954 an et, 1959 11 (4)	3 (4) ad 1959 ), Section 2	and T	 Cown  )	and Count	 xy	1,680 7,310 33 535	1,260 6,740 — 
EPAYMENTS UNDER Export Guaran Local Authoriti Town and Cou Planning (Sc. Overseas Resou Sugar Act, 1956	THE FOLI tees Act, les Loans ntry Plan otland) A arces Dev 6. Section Nationaliant (Facility	LOWING 1949, Act, Inning act, 19, velopm as 5 (5 sation ties) A	G ACTS Section 1945, S Acts, 1 54 nent Ac ) and 2 Act, 19	n 3 ection 954 an et, 1959 11 (4)	3 (4) ad 1959 ), Section 2	and T	 Cown )	and Count	ry	1,680 7,310	1,260 6,740 — 208 880 33,100
EPAYMENTS UNDER EXPORT GUARAN Local Authoriti Town and Cou Planning (Sc. Overseas Resou Sugar Act, 1956 Coal Industry I Land Settlemer Tithe Act, 1936	THE FOLI tees Act, les Loans ntry Plan otland) A arces Dev 6. Section Nationaliant (Facility	LOWING 1949, Act, Inning act, 19, velopm as 5 (5 sation ties) A	G ACTS Section 1945, S Acts, 1 54 nent Ac ) and 2 Act, 19	n 3 ection 954 an et, 1959 11 (4)	3 (4) ad 1959 ), Section 2	and T	 Cown  )	and Count	 ry 	1,680 7,310 33 — 535 — 67	1,260 6,740 — 208 880 33,100 10 70
EPAYMENTS UNDER Export Guaran Local Authoriti Town and Cou Planning (Sc. Overseas Resou Sugar Act, 1956 Coal Industry I Land Settlemer Tithe Act, 1936	THE FOLI tees Act, es Loans ntry Plai otland) A rrces Dev 6. Section Nationalia t (Facilité, Section	VARIOU 1949, 1 Act, 1 nning act, 19 velopm ns 5 (5 scion ties) A n 26	G ACTS Section 1945, S Acts, 1 54 nent Ac ) and 2 Act, 19 cts, 191	n 3 ection 954 an et, 1959 11 (4)	3 (4) ad 1959 ), Section 2	and T	 Cown  )	and Count	Ty	1,680 7,310 33 535	1,260 6,740 — 208 880 33,100
EPAYMENTS UNDER Export Guaran Local Authoriti Town and Cou Planning (Sc. Overseas Resou Sugar Act, 1956 Coal Industry I Land Settlemer Tithe Act, 1936 TOTAL	THE FOLL tees Act, tees Loans ntry Plai otland) A rces Dection Solutionali of (Facilit of, Section CREATION	VARIOU 1949, 1 Act, 1 nning act, 19 velopm ns 5 (5 scion ties) A n 26	G ACTS Section 1945, S Acts, 1 54 nent Ac ) and 2 Act, 19 cts, 191	n 3 ection 954 an et, 1959 11 (4)	3 (4) ad 1959 ), Section 2	and T	 Cown  )	and Count	xy	1,680 7,310 33 535 67 23,022	1,260 6,740 — 208 880 33,100 10 70 57,007
EPAYMENTS UNDER Export Guaran Local Authoriti Town and Cou Planning (Sc. Overseas Reson Sugar Act, 1956 Coal Industry I Land Settlemer Tithe Act, 1936 TOTAL MONEY RAISED BY ( Treasury Bills	THE FOLI tees Act, ies Loans ntry Plan otland) A rces Dev 5. Section Nationalia it (Facilit 5, Section	variou 1949, Act, 1940, Inning act, 1940, velopm ties) A 1 26	os Acras G Acras Section 1945, S Acts, 1 54 ent Act, 1 cts, 191	1 3 ection 954 an t, 1959 1 (4) 946, Se 19 and 	3 (4) ad 1959 ), Section 2	and T	 Cown )  	and Count	 xy 	1,680 7,310 33 535 67 23,022 2,505,293	1,260 6,740 — 208 880 33,100 10 70 57,007
EPAYMENTS UNDER Export Guaran Local Authoriti Town and Cou Planning (Sc. Overseas Resou Sugar Act, 1956 Coal Industry I Land Settlemer Tithe Act, 1936 TOTAL	THE FOLI tees Act, ies Loans ntry Plan otland) A rces Dev 5. Section Nationalia it (Facilit 5, Section	variou 1949, Act, 1940, Inning act, 1940, velopm ties) A 1 26	G ACTS Section 1945, S Acts, 1 54 nent Ac ) and 2 Act, 19 cts, 191	n 3 lection 954 an t, 1959 1 (4) 946, Se 19 and 	3 (4) ad 1959 ), Section 2	and T	 Cown  )	and Count	 Ty	1,680 7,310 33 535 67 23,022	1,260 6,740 — 208 880 33,100 10 70 57,007
EPAYMENTS UNDER Export Guaran Local Authoriti Town and Cou Planning (Sc. Overseas Resou Sugar Act, 1956 Coal Industry I Land Settlemer Tithe Act, 1936 TOTAL  MONEY RAISED BY ( Treasury Bills National Saving Defence Bonds Premium Savin	THE FOLL tees Act, es Loans ntry Plai otland) A rces Dev 6. Section Nationali ot (Facilit 6, Section CREATION gs Certific gs Bonds	VARIOU 1949, Act, 1949, Cot, 1949	os Acras G Acras Section 1945, S Acts, 1 54 ent Act, 1 cts, 191	1 3 ection 954 an t, 1959 1 (4) 946, Se 19 and 	3 (4) ad 1959 ), Section 2	and T	 Cown )  	and Count	 xy 	1,680 7,310  33  - 535  - 67  - 23,022  2,505,293 18,400 11,870 3,700	1,260 6,740 — 208 880 33,100 10 70 57,007 2,237,398 23,000 17,825 5,700
EPAYMENTS UNDER Export Guaran Local Authoriti Town and Cou Planning (Sc. Overseas Resous Sugar Act, 1956 Coal Industry I Land Settlemer Tithe Act, 1936 TOTAL  MONEY RAISED BY C Treasury Bills National Saving Defence Bonds Premium Savin Tax Reserve Co	THE FOLL tees Act, ies Loans ntry Plai otland) A rces Dev Section Nationali it (Facilit Section CREATION gs Certific gs Bonds ertificates	VARIOU  1949, Act, nning act, 19 yelopm 18 5 (5 sation ties) A 1 26  OF Di cates	os Acras G Acras Section 1945, S Acts, 1 54 ent Act, 1 cts, 191	n 3 section 954 an at, 1959 1 (4) 246, Se 19 and	3 (4) ad 1959 ), Section 2	and T on 19 (1 8 (2)	 Cown )  	and Count	 1y 	1,680 7,310  33  535  67  23,022  2,505,293 18,400 11,870	1,260 6,740 — 208 880 33,100 10 70 57,007 2,237,398 23,000 17,825
EPAYMENTS UNDER Export Guaran Local Authoriti Town and Cou Planning (Sc. Overseas Resou Sugar Act, 1956 Coal Industry I Land Settlemer Tithe Act, 1936 TOTAL  MONEY RAISED BY C Treasury Bills National Saving Defence Bonds Premium Savin Tax Reserve Co	THE FOLI tees Act, ies Loans ntry Plai otland) A irces Dev Section Nationali it (Facilit S, Section  CREATION gs Certific gs Bonds ertificates internal	VARIOU 1949, Act, 1940, Act, 1940	G Acrs Section 1945, S Acts, 1 54 ent Act, 19 cts, 191  KET—	n 3 ection 954 an at, 1959 1 (4) 946, Se 19 and	3 (4) ad 1959 ), Section 2	and Ton 19 (18 (2)	 Cown )  	and Count		1,680 7,310  33 - 535 - 67 - 23,022  2,505,293 18,400 11,870 3,700 12,350	1,260 6,740 — 208 880 33,100 10 70 57,007 2,237,398 23,000 17,825 5,700 16,300
EPAYMENTS UNDER Export Guaran Local Authoriti Town and Cou Planning (Sc. Overseas Resou Sugar Act, 1956 Coal Industry I Land Settlemer Tithe Act, 1936 TOTAL  MONEY RAISED BY ( Treasury Bills National Savin Defence Bonds Premium Savin Tax Reserve Co Other Debt: Ir Ways and Mean  Miscellaneous Finar	THE FOLL tees Act, tees Loans ntry Plai otland) A rrces Dev 6. Section Nationali ot (Facilit 6, Section CREATION gs Certific gs Bonds ertificates nternal ns Advan ncial Prov	LOWING 1949, Act, 1949, Act, 194, Velopmens 5 (5 sation ties) A 1 26 cates aces	os Acrs c Acrs Section 1945, S Acts, 1 Acts, 1 cts, 191 Acts, 1 Acts, 1 Acts, 191	1 3 ection 954 and t, 1959 1 (4) 246, Sel 9 and	3 (4) 3 (4) 3 (4) 4 (1959) 5, Section 2: 1921	and T (1) (1) (8 (2)	 Cown )  	and Count		1,680 7,310  33  - 535  - 67  - 23,022  2,505,293 18,400 11,870 3,700 12,350 - 1,457,490	1,260 6,740 — 208 880 33,100 10 70 57,007 2,237,398 23,000 17,825 5,700 16,300 — 1,142,435
REPAYMENTS UNDER Export Guaran Local Authoriti Town and Cou Planning (Sc Overseas Resou Sugar Act, 1956 Coal Industry I Land Settlemer Tithe Act, 1936 TOTAL  MONEY RAISED BY C Treasury Bills National Saving Defence Bonds Premium Savin Tax Reserve Co Other Debt: II Ways and Mean  Miscellaneous Finar Civil Continger	tees Act, les Loans ntry Plan otland) Aurces Dev Constionalist (Facilité, Section CREATION gs Certificates Hondard Provincies Fundada process Fundada Act of the Constitution of the C	VARIOU  LOWING 1949, Act, 199 Pelopmas 5 (5 sation ties) A n 26  OF Di  cates	e Acrs Section 1945, S Acts, 1 54 hent Acc) and 2 Act, 19 cts, 191 Acts, 1	n 3 section 954 an at, 1959 1 (4) 946, Se 19 and	3 (4) ad 1959 b, Section 2: 1921	and Ton 19 (18 (2)	 Cown )  	and Count		1,680 7,310  33 - 535 - 67 - 23,022  2,505,293 18,400 11,870 3,700 12,350	1,260 6,740 — 208 880 33,100 10 70 57,007 2,237,398 23,000 17,825 5,700 16,300 1,142,435
REPAYMENTS UNDER EXPORT GUARAN Local Authoriti Town and Cou Planning (Sc Overseas Resou Sugar Act, 1956 Coal Industry I Land Settlemer Tithe Act, 1936 TOTAL  MONEY RAISED BY ( Treasury Bills National Saving Defence Bonds Premium Savin Tax Reserve Co Other Debt: II Ways and Mean  Miscellaneous Finar Civil Continger	tees Act, les Loans ntry Plan otland) Aurces Dev Constionalist (Facilité, Section CREATION gs Certificates Hondard Provincies Fundada process Fundada Act of the Constitution of the C	VARIOU  LOWING 1949, Act, 199 Pelopmas 5 (5 sation ties) A n 26  OF Di  cates	e Acrs Section 1945, S Acts, 1 54 hent Acc) and 2 Act, 19 cts, 191 Acts, 1	n 3 section 954 an at, 1959 1 (4) 946, Se 19 and	3 (4) ad 1959 b, Section 2: 1921	and Ton 19 (18 (2)	 Cown )  	and Count	 	1,680 7,310  33  33  535  67  23,022  2,505,293 18,400 11,870 3,700 12,350  1,457,490  10,000  —	1,260 6,740 — 208 880 33,100 10 70 57,007 2,237,398 23,000 17,825 5,700 16,300 1,142,435 10,000 183
REPAYMENTS UNDER EXPORT GUARAN Local Authoriti Town and Cou Planning (Sc. Overseas Resou Sugar Act, 1956 Coal Industry I Land Settlemer Tithe Act, 1936 TOTAL MONEY RAISED BY ( Treasury Bills National Saving Defence Bonds Premium Savin Tax Reserve Co Other Debt: Ir Ways and Mean Miscellaneous Finar	THE FOLL tees Act, tees Loans ntry Plai otland) A rces Dev of. Section Nationalia of. Section CREATION gs Certific gs Bonds ertificates nternal ns Advan ncial Prov ncies Fun Union (1	VARIOU  LOWING 1949, Act, 199 Pelopmas 5 (5 sation ties) A n 26  OF Di  cates	e Acrs Section 1945, S Acts, 1 St	n 3 section 954 an at, 1959 1 (4) 946, Se 19 and	3 (4) ad 1959 b, Section 2: 1921	and Ton 19 (18 (2)	 Cown )  	and Count		1,680 7,310  33  - 535  - 67  - 23,022  2,505,293 18,400 11,870 3,700 12,350 - 1,457,490	1,260 6,740 
EPAYMENTS UNDER Export Guaran Local Authoriti Town and Cou Planning (Sc. Overseas Resou Sugar Act, 1956 Coal Industry I Land Settlemer Tithe Act, 1936  TOTAL  MONEY RAISED BY ( Treasury Bills National Saving Defence Bonds Premium Savin Tax Reserve C. Other Debt: Ir Ways and Mean  Miscellaneous Finar Civil Continger	THE FOLL tees Act, tees Loans ntry Plai otland) A rces Dev of. Section Nationalia of. Section CREATION gs Certific gs Bonds ertificates nternal ns Advan ncial Prov ncies Fun Union (1	VARIOU  LOWING 1949, Act, 199 Pelopmas 5 (5 sation ties) A n 26  OF Di  cates	e Acrs Section 1945, S Acts, 1 St	n 3 section 954 an at, 1959 1 (4) 946, Se 19 and	3 (4) ad 1959 b, Section 2: 1921	and Ton 19 (18 (2)	 Cown )   	and Count	 	1,680 7,310  33  33  535  67  23,022  2,505,293 18,400 11,870 3,700 12,350  1,457,490  10,000  —	1,260 6,740 — 208 880 33,100 10 70 57,007 2,237,398 23,000 17,825 5,700 16,300 1,142,435 10,000 183
EPAYMENTS UNDER Export Guaran Local Authoriti Town and Cou Planning (Sc. Overseas Resou Sugar Act, 1956 Coal Industry I Land Settlemer Tithe Act, 1936  TOTAL  MONEY RAISED BY ( Treasury Bills National Saving Defence Bonds Premium Savin Tax Reserve C. Other Debt: Ir Ways and Mean Miscellaneous Finar Civil Continger	THE FOLL tees Act, tees Loans ntry Plai otland) A rces Dev of. Section Nationalia of. Section CREATION gs Certific gs Bonds ertificates nternal ns Advan ncial Prov ncies Fun Union (1	VARIOU  LOWING 1949, Act, 199 Pelopmas 5 (5 sation ties) A n 26  OF Di  cates	e Acrs Section 1945, S Acts, 1 St	n 3 section 954 an at, 1959 1 (4) 946, Se 19 and	3 (4) ad 1959 b, Section 2: 1921	and T (18 (2)	 Cown )   	and Count	 	1,680 7,310  33  33  535  67  23,022  2,505,293 18,400 11,870 3,700 12,350  1,457,490  10,000  —	1,260 6,740 — 208 880 33,100 10 70 57,007 2,237,398 23,000 17,825 5,700 16,300 1,142,435 10,000 183
EPAYMENTS UNDER Export Guaran Local Authoriti Town and Cou Planning (Sc. Overseas Resou Sugar Act, 1956 Coal Industry I Land Settlemer Tithe Act, 1936 TOTAL  MONEY RAISED BY ( Treasury Bills National Saving Defence Bonds Premium Savin Tax Reserve Co. Other Debt: In Ways and Mean  Miscellaneous Finar Civil Continger Suropean Payments	THE FOLL tees Act, les Loans ntry Plai otland) A rces Dev Constitutionalis of (Facilit of, Section  CREATION gs Certific gs Bonds ertificates nternal ns Advan ucial Prov ncies Fun Union (I	VARIOU  LOWING 1949, Act, 199 Velopm 195 5 (5 Sation ties) A 1 26  OF Di Cates	BET—  Acts, 1  Constant Acts, 1  Constant Acts, 19  Constant Acts, 19	n 3 section 954 an at, 1959 1 (4) 946, Se 19 and	3 (4) ad 1959 b, Section 2: 1921	and Ton 19 (18 (2)	 Cown )   	and Count	 	1,680 7,310  33  33  535  67  23,022  2,505,293 18,400 11,870 3,700 12,350  1,457,490  10,000  —	1,260 6,740 — 208 880 33,100 10 70 57,007 2,237,398 23,000 17,825 5,700 16,300 1,142,435 10,000 183
EPAYMENTS UNDER Export Guaran Local Authoriti Town and Cou Planning (Sc. Overseas Resou Sugar Act, 1956 Coal Industry I Land Settlemer Tithe Act, 1936  TOTAL  MONEY RAISED BY ( Treasury Bills National Saving Defence Bonds Premium Savin Tax Reserve C. Other Debt: Ir Ways and Mean Miscellaneous Finar Civil Continger Curopean Payments TOTAL REC	THE FOLL tees Act, tees Loans ntry Plai otland) A rces Dev 6. Section Nationalia of (Facilit 6, Section  CREATION gs Certific gs Bonds ertificates nternal ns Advan ncial Prov ncies Fun  Union (I	VARIOU  LOWING 1949, Act, 199 Velopm 195 5 (5 Sation ties) A 1 26  OF Di Cates	BET—  Acts, 1  Constant Acts, 1  Constant Acts, 19  Constant Acts, 19	n 3 section 954 an at, 1959 1 (4) 946, Se 19 and	3 (4) ad 1959 b, Section 2: 1921	and Ton 19 (18 (2)	 Cown )   	and Count		1,680 7,310  33  — 535  — 67  — 23,022  2,505,293 18,400 11,870 3,700 12,350 1,457,490  10,000  — 4,294,726	1,260 6,740 — 208 880 33,100 10 70 57,007 2,237,398 23,000 17,825 5,700 16,300 1,142,435 10,000 183 3,826,003
EPAYMENTS UNDER Export Guaran Local Authoriti Town and Cou Planning (Sc. Overseas Resou Sugar Act, 1956 Coal Industry I Land Settlemer Tithe Act, 1936 TOTAL  MONEY RAISED BY ( Treasury Bills National Saving Defence Bonds Premium Savin Tax Reserve Co Other Debt: In Ways and Mean Aiscellaneous Finar Civil Continger European Payments TOTAL REC	THE FOLL tees Act, tees Loans ntry Plai otland) A rces Dev 6. Section Nationalia of (Facilit 6, Section  CREATION gs Certific gs Bonds ertificates nternal ns Advan ncial Prov ncies Fun  Union (I	VARIOU  LOWING 1949, Act, 199 Velopm 195 5 (5 Sation ties) A 10 Cor Di Cates Cates Finance 1st At	BET—  Acts, 1  Constant Acts, 1  Constant Acts, 19  Constant Acts, 19	n 3 section 954 an at, 1959 1 (4) 946, Se 19 and	3 (4) ad 1959 b, Section 2: 1921	and Ton 19 (18 (2)	 Cown )   	and Count		1,680 7,310  33  33  535  67  23,022  2,505,293 18,400 11,870 3,700 12,350  1,457,490  10,000  —	1,260 6,740 — 208 880 33,100 10 70 57,007 2,237,398 23,000 17,825 5,700 16,300 1,142,435 10,000 183
EPAYMENTS UNDER Export Guaran Local Authoriti Town and Cou Planning (Sc. Overseas Resou Sugar Act, 1956 Coal Industry I Land Settlemer Tithe Act, 1936  TOTAL  MONEY RAISED BY ( Treasury Bills National Saving Defence Bonds Premium Savin Tax Reserve C. Other Debt: Ir Ways and Mean Miscellaneous Finar Civil Continger Curopean Payments TOTAL REC	THE FOLL tees Act, tees Loans ntry Plai otland) A rces Dev 6. Section Nationalia of (Facilit 6, Section  CREATION gs Certific gs Bonds ertificates nternal ns Advan ncial Prov ncies Fun  Union (I	variou 1949, Act, 1949, Act, 1949, velopm 195 5 (5) sation ties) A 10 Cates	BET—  Acts, 1  Constant Acts, 1  Constant Acts, 19  Constant Acts, 19	n 3 section 954 an at, 1959 1 (4) 946, Se 19 and	3 (4) ad 1959 b, Section 2: 1921	and Ton 19 (18 (2)	 Cown )   	and Count		1,680 7,310  33  — 535  — 67  — 23,022  2,505,293 18,400 11,870 3,700 12,350 1,457,490  10,000  — 4,294,726	1,260 6,740 — 208 880 33,100 10 70 57,007 2,237,398 23,000 17,825 5,700 16,300 1,142,435 10,000 183 3,826,003